
The	Walrus	and	The	Carpenter
words	by	Lewis	Carroll Henry	Hadley,	

arr.	John	Skilleter

10

5

Vc.	1

Violoncello	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Violoncello	2

Vc.	3

Violoncello	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

Violoncello	4

















 















 







 



 











 







   

 









 

 



 

 









 



   












 

















  



 







 

 







  

 





















 

       



 



    



 

   



   

  









 

 


 



 

  

 

  







 





 

 



































































































































































 



  


piu	animato

Moderato1

2

















 

 














 










 

 



 


















28

16

22

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

Vc.	4























 

       

 

 



 

  





 





 



      



   

   





 



 





   

 

  



 



  



 

 



 



















 







 



 

 








   











 

 







 

 





















 

 











  































































 





 





 

 

 













molto	piu	mosso

molto	piu	mosso

molto	piu	mosso

mysterioso

mysterioso

molto	piu	mosso

 















 

 





 

 



3

3

3

3

3

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

 























 

  



 


  









2















40

34

45

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

 

















 








 

 

























  

   











  



 





 



































  











  







 





  



 



















 





  

















 

















  











 

 

 

 









  





 







 



 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 




























































































 
 
















semplice

semplice

semplice

semplice





Moderato
4

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
























 



 
 





3















60

50

55

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

Vc.	4










 

 







 











 























 

 



  





















 









 



 

 



 



 



 

 



 









 





 

 









 



   















 



 









 





 



   




























































  





 

 

   


 








come	un'ostrica	stanca

come	un	tricheco

a	tempo
5

accel. rit.accel.

rit.

accel.

rit.
accel.

rit.accel.



 















 



 
















 

















 

 

4















71

65

76

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

Vc.	4





























 











  



     

























 

 























   

















 

 















 











  




































































 





















 

 

 







  



 




  

 





 









 





 



 







    

























meno

Allegretto
6



 









 



 




5














86

81

91

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

Vc.	4











 






 




 




 





 











  



 





 





 





 

 







 



  





   

 

 





  







  























 







 







  



      

 

 










































































 









   






 





 






  












poco	a	poco	piu	andante




Andante

Piu	Lento
7

8
























6















96

102

108

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4

Vc.	4






 























  











 

 





















 



 

  



  





 




 







 







 





 

  

















  







 







 













 







 







  















 









 









 

 







  



  





 

  








    

 









 

 









 

  

  















  




















































 
































 



 




















 






 





Tempo	Primo
9











 









 



 




 



 







 

 



7















113

119

Vc.	1

Vc.	1

Vc.	2

Vc.	2

Vc.	3

Vc.	3

Vc.	4

Vc.	4














        



 



 



  
 



  

 









  



    
    







    







 
   



 



     



















































rit.

 
 

 
 

8











Henry	Hadley,	
arr.	John	Skilleter

Violoncello	1 The	Walrus	and	The	Carpenter
words	by	Lewis	Carroll

13

7

56

51

25

19

45

36

40


































 















 

 










 













 















 




 







   

 




















 






















 





 
































 























 




































 


 









 







































 









































molto	piu	mosso

semplice







 

 





3

piu	animato

Moderato

a	tempo

Moderato1

2

5

3

4

cresc.

cresc.

accel.accel. rit.


















 


 


  



























115

88

82

68

94

102

109

74

64













 













 








 
















 



 












































 






 
  

  




 











 
  




















































 




 












 





























 












 








 







 










 

 



 






























 









Piu	Lento

Andante

Tempo	Primo

Allegretto

8

7

9

6

rit.





































2



Henry	Hadley,	
arr.	John	Skilleter

Violoncello	2 The	Walrus	and	The	Carpenter
words	by	Lewis	Carroll

44

7

50

13

19

25

38

  




 




  










 




 













 



























  




 






























 

































  










  




 




   
























 















































 








 
























 



























 



 









molto	piu	mosso

semplice












 



3

Moderato

Moderato

piu	animato

4

1

2

3

cresc.

cresc.

accel.accel. rit.
















































113

65

118

56

94

88

100

73

82

107
















 


































 




 





 





 






















 














 









 


































 






 

 
   







 

 









 











 










 
















 































  

































































 









 
























 






 







Allegretto

a	tempo

Tempo	Primo

Andante

Piu	Lento

9

8

5

6

7

rit.


 












































2



Violoncello	3 The	Walrus	and	The	Carpenter
words	by	Lewis	Carroll Henry	Hadley,	

arr.	John	Skilleter

37

30

50

44

6

18

24

12



























































 







 






 



 



 










 





























 










 




















































  


 






 






 







  
























 




 






















 





 





 









 










































 















come	un'ostrica	stanca

mysterioso

molto	piu	mosso

semplice


















 


3

piu	animato

Moderato

Moderato

1

3

4

2

cresc.

cresc.

rit.accel.accel.

























































100

76

94

68

107

120

113

61

82

88

56
































































 





 































 

 










































 










  


























































 





 





 




 









 







 













 



 











 








 












  



 


































































 








 














 




































 


meno
















a	tempo

Piu	Lento

Allegretto

Tempo	Primo

Andante

5

6

8

7

9






 



























2



Henry	Hadley,	
arr.	John	Skilleter

Violoncello	4 The	Walrus	and	The	Carpenter
words	by	Lewis	Carroll

17

29

35

6

23

46

51

11

40












































  
















 
























 






































 



































































 







































 




































































































  



















































 









 
















semplice

mysterioso

molto	piu	mosso




 




















3

Moderato

Moderato

piu	animato

4

2

1

3

cresc.

cresc.

rit.accel.accel. 

















































88

56

76

64

94

68

101

108

115



















 













































































  


































 






  





 









 

   







   

 






 


   















  



    













 

 
















 













































 














  


























 








poco	a	poco	piu	andante

come	un	tricheco










Andante

Piu	Lento

Allegretto

Tempo	Primo

a	tempo

8

9

7

6

5













 












  

2


